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1. ...MIDLAND
BEAUTY

P81-7 — 22 storey older
home completely
renovated, 3 bdrms., 22
baths, stone fireplace in
l.r., family rm. fully
carpeted, completely
enclosed 16 x 24 above
ground pool and finished
workshop at rear.

Asking $59,900.
MLS — Lovely 2
bedroom home or

cottage situated on 100 x
150’ lot. Close to sandy
beach. Asking $38,000.

3. MIDLAND DUPLEX

P81-9 — Has 2-2
bedroom apartments, is
only 10 vyears old,
situated on fully
serviced lot. $500 per
month income. Vendor
will hold open
mortgage. Asking

$38,500.

4. JUST LISTED

MLS-See this lovely
home or cottage close to
beach. Lot 51'x126’
Asking $25,900.

5. ONLY STEPS TO
WATERFRONT
MLS517—Large well
treed building lot with
view of sunsets only a
few yards to water.
Asking $13,800.

6. WATERFRONT
PROPERTY

MLS-237 Over 200 ft of
Good sandy beach on
Giant’s Tomb Island

with a southern ex
posure. Good fishinc
and swimming, Askinc
onl

7. THUNDER
BEACH

MLS-615 Double cottage
and single detached
cottage, fully equipped
with furniture and
appliances, electric
heat, 100 ft. from
beautiful sandy beach.
Asking $69,000.

BAY

Patricia Ryan 538-2271

Jean Sacco  534-3564
lan Miller 538-2257

1. BUILDING LOTS
Village of Port McNicoll
offering B lots-price
range of $8,000 to $9,500.
Some with gas: Terms
$1,000 down-balance in 6
months.

CALL THE
AC'I'IOH mul- TODAY BROKER

retirement
requiring stucco and
painting 3 bdrms, 4
bath
Yonge and Hugel on 8th
St. Asking $27,900.

MLS-
home or cottage. Good
mortgage,
beach. Owner anxious
to sell.

CALL THE

REAL ESTATE
LTD

F

8. HANDYMAN

SPECIAL
MLS Power of sale
excellent starter or

home

pce

located between

9. COUTNACBEACH
Three bedroom

close to
Asking $38,500

10. FARLANE LAKE
MLS-See this new un-
finished 3 bdrm
bungalow situated on
well treed lot with 244 ft
of frontage. Full high
walkout basement,
close to sandy beach.
Vendor will hold mtg.
Asking $34,900.

11.ON WATERFRONT
PARK

MLS /7 306 — Next best
to owning a waterfront
property without the
high cost. See this well
treed building lot at
Sandcastle Estates at
only $12,900.. Road
maintained year round.

REAL ESTATE

. ESTATE SALE
MLSB] 439 434 acres
only 3 blocks from
downtown. Close to
hospital and schools.
Please call for further
information.

15. TRIPLEX

P80-75 — This ftriplex
has 11V per cent mtg., 3
-modern apts with gross
income of $515 per
month. Asking $43,500.
Open to offers, only
$3,000. down.

16. TRY YOUR OF-
FER
MLS-269 Located

blocks from

Street. Good

rm. Asking $32,500.

M . .

17. SIDE SPLIT HOME
MLS -1046 — Unfinished
side split on well treed
lot requires some
exterior work and
finishing inside. Needs
septic system. |Is on
community water
system. Reduced to
$39,900.

has been completely
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12. EXCELLENT RETIREMEHT HOME
MLS-143 Lovely aluminum siding bungalow

beach. 16x32 ft insulated garage. Taxes only

renovated, close to

just
the Main
starter
home. 3 bdrms, large
living room, laundry

13. WELLINGTO
MIDLAND
MLS-772 — This lovely 2
storey duplex has a 3
bdrm. apt. and a 2
bdrm. apt., double
garage, paved drive and
134 per cent mitg.
Asking $58,500.

REAL ESTATE |
LTD | .

REAL ESTATE

ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

2. UNDER
STRUCTION
2 all brick bungalows on
level lots-choice of
heating-colours of brick.
Carpetting and interior
paint-August 1st
completion. Asking
$44,900.

CON-

$213. Immediate possession. Asking $28,500.

'IB FARLAIH LAKE
P81-10 —

cottage

close to sandy beach.

Vendor will hold open

mortgage $32,900.
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Lovely 2
bedroom cedar home or
is fully win-
terized, 2 bathrooms, on
beautifully treed lot,

5. DOUBLE

'PENETANG
OFFICE

MANY LOTS
AS WELL AS

ACREAGES
AVAILABLE.

19. DOWNTOWN
DUPLEX
ML S-437
duplex has 1-2 bdrm and
1-1 bdrm apartments

Renovated

with full basement.

Monthly income on $380.
1234 mortgage. Asking
$3$,5_ﬂﬁ
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20.LOW INTEREST
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